Name:

Scheduling Conflicts Page

(Turn in to Mr. Knight at the beginning of your audition.)

Directions: Please write all conflicts on the rehearsal schedule or below it. Include any vacations, appointments, performances, other sports or activities, etc.
Any absences that are not written on this sheet are considered unexcused, unless your child is ill or on quarantine. More than three unexcused absences may

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE AND CONFLICTS:

result in you being dismissed from the show.

(Ex: 3/10: Dentist appointment. 4/23: Family reunion) Please note besides these rehearsals your child may be asked to join virtual rehearsals on Fridays.

MUSIC AND SMALL GROUP REHEARSALS

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m.

Monday, March 15, 2021 Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 Thursday, March 18, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m.

Monday, March 22, 2021 Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 Thursday, March 25, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m.

Monday, March 29, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK

3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m.

Monday, April 5, 2021 Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Wednesday, April 7,2021 Thursday, April 8, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Monday, April 12, 2021 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021 Thursday, April 15, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Monday, April 19, 2021 Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 Thursday, April 22,2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Monday, April 26, 2021 Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Wednesday, April 28, 2021 Thursday, April 29, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Monday, May 3, 2021 Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 Thursday, May 6, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Monday, May 10, 2021 Tuesday, May 11, 2021 Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Thursday, May 13, 2021
3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30-5:15 p.m. 3:30 - 5:15 p.m.

Conflicts:




You are NOT allowed to miss any rehearsals or performances May 28" through June 14",

MULTIPLE SCENE REHEARSLS

Monday, May 17,
2021
3:30-5:35 p.m.

Tuesday, May 18, 2021
3:30-5:55 p.m.

Wednesday, May 19,
2021
3:30-6:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 20,
2021
3:30-6:00 p.m.

Friday, May 21,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Monday, May 24,
2021
3:30-6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 25, 2021
3:30-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, May 26,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Thursday, May 27,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Friday, May 28,
2021
3:30-6:00

DRESS REHEARSALS AND PERFORMANCES

MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday, June 1,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 2,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 3,
2021

3:30-6:00 p.m.

Friday, June 4,
2021

3:30-7:45 p.m.

Saturday, June 5,
2021

9:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

Monday, June 7,
2021

3:30-7:45 p.m.

Tuesday, June 8,
2021

3:30-8:30 p.m.

Wednesday, June 9,
2021
3:30-5:00 p.m.

Thursday, June 10,
2021
PERFORMANCE
6:30

Friday, June 11,
2021
PERFORMANCE
6:30

Saturday, June 12,
2021
PERFORMANCE
6:30

Monday, June 14,

2021
PERFORMANCE
6:30




